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6. Course Structure
The course structure of the Master in Sanskrit programme shall be as under:

Course No.

SANCC-IOI
SANCC-102

SANCC-103

SANCC-104

SANCC-105

SANVC-IOI

SANCC-201

SANCC-202

SANCC-203
SANCC-204
SANCC-205

SANCC-206
SANVNC-201

Name of the Couse Credit

Semester I
04

04

04

04

04

04

Semester Total 24

Semester Il
-G--e-*Q€r 04

04

04

04

04

04

00

Semester Total 24

Remark

Core Course
Core Course

Core Course

Core Course

Core Course

Value added course (Credited)

Core Course

Core Course

Core Course

Core Course

Core Course

Core Course

Value added course (Non Credited)

SANCC — Sanskrit Core Course ; SANVC — Sanskrit Value-added course
(Credited) ;SANVNC - Sanskrit Value added course (Non Credited)



NOTE:

Q-A-æx

t, ftf&t 

Semester 111 GROUP-A
(åa-aå:)

SANACC-301

SANACC-302
SANAEL-301A

SANAEL-301B

SANAEL-302A

SANAEL-302B

SANAIN-301
SANAIER-301

Semester Total

Semester 111 GROUP-B
GTf&zr-a-å: )

SANBCC-301

SAN BCC-302

SANBEL-301A

SANBEL-301B

SANBEL-302A

SANBEL-302B

SANBIN-301
SANBIER-301

Semester Total

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

24

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

24

-a-ai

Core Course
Core Course/ MOOC

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Summer Internship

Interdepartmental Course

Core Course

Core Course/ MOOC

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Summer Internship

Interdepartmental Course



SANCCC-301

SANCCC-302

SANCEL-301A

SANCEL-301B

SANCEL-302A

SANCEL-302B

SANCIN-301

SANCIER-301

SANDCC-301

SANDCC-302

SANDEL-301A

SANDEL-301B

SANDEL-302A

SANDEL-302B
SANDIN-301
SANDIER-301

Semester 111 GROUP-C

Semester Total

Semester 111 GROUP-D

c

c

Semester Total

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

24

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

24

Core Course
Core Course/ MOOC

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Summer Internship

Interdepartmental Course

Core Course

Core Course/ MOOC

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Summer Internship

Interdepartmental Course



Semester IV GROUP-A
(da-aå.)

SANACC-401

SANAEL-401A

SANAEL-401B

SANAEL-402A

SANAEL-402B
SANAMT-401

SANAIRA-401
Semester Total
GRAND TOTAL

Semester IV GROUP-B

SAN BCC-401

SANBEL-401A

SANBEL-401B

SANBEL-402A

SANBEL-402B

SANBMT-401

SANBIRA-401
Semester Total
GRAND TOTAL

04

04

04

04

04

08

04

24
96

04

04

04

04

04

08

04

24
96

Core Course
Elective

Elective
Elective

Elective

Master Thesis
Intradepartmental Course

Core Course

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Master Thesis

Intradepartmental Course



SANCCC-401

SANCEL-40 IA

SANCEL-401B

SANCEL-402A

SANCEL-402B
SANCMT-401

SANCIRA-401

SANDCC-401

SANDEL-401A

SANDEL-401B

SANDEL-402A

SANDEL-402B
SANDMT-401

SANDIRA-401

Semester IV GROUP-C

Semester Total
GRAND TOTAL

Semester IV GROUP-D

c

Semester Total
GRAND TOTAL

04

04

04

04

04

08

04

24
96

04

04

04

04

04

08

04

24
96

Core Course
Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Master Thesis
Intradepartmental Course

Core Course

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Master Thesis
Intradepartmental Course

SANA-Sanskrit Veda Group,SANB-Sanskrit Sahitya Group;SANC-Sanskrit

Darshan Group; SAND-Sanskrit Pali Prakrit Group;

CC —Core Course ; VC — Value-added course(Credited) ; VNC - Value added

course (Non Credited) ; EL —Elective ; IER —Interdepartmental Course ; IRA —

Intradepartmental Course
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7-COURSE OUTLINES

The M.A. programme is two years fulltime programme and divided into

two parts as under. Each part will consist of two Semesters. First part is to be

known as Semester-I (24 Credits) and Semester-Il (24Credits) and second part

is to be known as Semester-Ill (24Credits) and Semester- IV (24 Credits). The

entire programme is designed as per UGC norms adopted by LU in credit

system framework of 4 semester duration and for evaluation too, each student

must complete 96 credits to qualify for the Masters degree.

Core Course is compulsory course for the MA (Sanskrit) students in various

semesters. Department offers five (5) Core courses and one (1) value added

(credited) Course in Semester I and six (6) Core courses and one (1) value

added (un-credited) course in Semester Il, Department offers 04 optional

groups covering the specialized fields of Sanskrit studies so that students may

choose any one group for these COURSEs according to their area of interest.

Each student has to opt the courses from the same group in semester Ill and

IV. There will be two core courses and two elective courses with one summer

internship and one inter departmental course in semester third. In semester

fourth there will be only one core course two elective courses and one intra

departmental course carrying four credits each course and one master thesis

of eight (8) credits.
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