Department of Sanskrit University Of Lucknow P.G.Programme (M.A.in Sanskrit)

6. Course Structure

The course structure of the Master in Sanskrit programme shall be as under:

Course No.	Name of the Couse	Credit	Remark
	Semester I		
SANCC-101	वेदो वेदवाङ्मयञ्च	04	Core Course
SANCC-102	काव्यं काव्यशास्त्रञ्च	04	Core Course
SANCC-103	तर्कभाषा	04	Core Course
SANCC-104	भाषाविज्ञानं व्याकरणञ्च	04	Core Course
SANCC-105	पालिसाहित्यम्	04	Core Course
SANVC-101	संस्कृतं विज्ञानञ्च	04	Value added course (Credited)
	Semester Total	24	

	Semester II		
SANCC-201	वेदो वैदिकी संस्कृतिश्च	04	Core Course
SANCC-202	काव्यं काव्यप्रकाशश्च	04	Core Course
SANCC-203	सांख्यतत्त्वकौम्दी	04	Core Course
SANCC-204	ट्याकरणं महाभाष्यञ्च	04	Core Course
SANCC-205	प्राकृतसाहित्यम्	04	Core Course
SANCC-206	संस्कृतं संगणकञ्च	04	Core Course
SANVNC-201	धर्मशास्त्रीयाध्ययनम्	00	Value added course (Non Credited)
	Semester Total	24	

SANCC – Sanskrit Core Course ; SANVC – Sanskrit Value-added course (Credited) ;SANVNC - Sanskrit Value added course (Non Credited)

J. M. Han

Smm pole

And S.2

NOTE:

तृतीय तथा चतुर्थ सेमेस्टर में वेद, साहित्य, दर्शन तथा पालि-प्राकृत विशिष्ट चार विषय संवर्गो का पाठ्यक्रम निर्धारित है, इसमें से किसी एक ही विशिष्ट समान वर्ग का चयन छात्र को दोनों सेमेस्टर में करना होगा।

	Semester III GROUP-A (वेद-वर्गः)		
SANACC-301	ऋक्संहिता भाष्यभूमिका च	04	Core Course
SANACC-302	शिक्षा गृहयसूत्रञ्च	04	Core Course/ MOOC
SANAEL-301A	निरुक्तं प्रातिशाख्यञ्च	04	Elective
SANAEL-301B	अपठितांशोऽन्वादश्च	04	Elective
SANAEL-302A	ब्राहमणं मीमांसा च	04	Elective
SANAEL-302B	कात्यायनश्रौतसूत्रम्	04	Elective
SANAIN-301	प्स्तकालयसर्वेक्षणम्	04	Summer Internship
SANAIER-301	वैदिकवाड्मयस्येतिहासः	04	Interdepartmental Course
	Semester Total	24	

	Semester III GROUP-B (साहित्य-वर्गः)		
SANBCC-301	काव्यालङ्कारशास्त्रम्	04	Core Course
SANBCC-302	नाट्यशास्त्रं नाटकञ्च	04	Core Course/ MOOC
SANBEL-301A	रससिद्धान्तो भारतीयसौन्दर्यशास्त्रञ्च	04	Elective
SANBEL-301B	अपठितांशोऽन्वादश्च	04	Elective
SANBEL-302A	पाश्चात्यसौन्दर्यशास्त्रम्	04	Elective
SANBEL-302B	ऐतिहासिकमहाकाव्यम् अभिलेखाश्व	04	Elective
SANBIN-301	पुस्तकालयसर्वेक्षणम्	04	Summer Internship
SANBIER-301	मातृकाविज्ञानम्	04	Interdepartmental Course
SANDLER SOL	Semester Total	24	

H. O. H. A. 81

Sphr and

Alder

And 5.22

	Semester III GROUP-C (दर्शन-वर्गः)		
SANCCC-301	न्यायशास्त्रम्	04	Core Course
SANCCC-302	पूर्वमीमांसोत्तरमीमांसा च	04	Core Course/ MOOC
SANCEL-301A	विशिष्टाद्वैतदर्शनम्	04	Elective
SANCEL-301B	अपठितांशोऽन्वादश्च	04	Elective
SANCEL-302A	शिवाद्वैतदर्शनम्	04	Elective
SANCEL-302B	काश्मीरशैवागमः	04	Elective
SANCIN-301	प्स्तकालयसर्वेक्षणम्	04	Summer Internship
SANCIER-301	पातञ्जलयोगसूत्रम्	04	Interdepartmental Course
	Semester Total	24	

	Semester III GROUP-D (पालिप्राकृत-वर्गः)		
ANDCC-301	पालिब्द्धवचनसाहित्यम्	04	Core Course
SANDCC-302	पालिकाव्यम्	04	Core Course/ MOOC
SANDEL-301A	प्राकृतकाव्यम्	04	Elective
SANDEL-301B	जैनागमसाहित्यम्	04	Elective
ANDEL-302A	प्राकृतव्याकरणम्	04	Elective
SANDEL-302B	अपठितांशोऽन्वादश्च	04	Elective
SANDEL-3028	पुस्तकालयसर्वेक्षणम्	04	Summer Internship
SANDIER-301	पालिभाषाकौशलम्	04	Interdepartmental Course
SANDLEN SOL	Semester Total	24	

¥.01. A18

But

[frit 15 22

	Semester IV GROUP-A (वेद-वर्गः)		
SANACC-401	ऋग्वेद ऋग्वेदभाष्यभूमिका च	04	Core Course
SANAEL-401A	शिक्षा कल्पशास्त्रञ्च	04	Elective
SANAEL-401B	संस्कारपदधतिः	04	Elective
SANAEL-402A	निरुक्तं प्रातिशाख्यञ्च	04	Elective
SANAEL-402B	मीमांसाशास्त्रम्	04	Elective
SANAMT-401	लघ्शोधप्रबन्धः	08	Master Thesis
SANAIRA-401		04	Intradepartmental Course
	Semester Total	24	
	GRAND TOTAL	96	

	Semester IV GROUP-B (साहित्य-वर्गः)		
SANBCC-401	काट्यशास्त्रमीमांसा	04	Core Course
SANBEL-401A	रसगङ्गाधरः	04	Elective
SANBEL-401B	आधुनिकसंस्कृतसाहित्येतिहासः	04	Elective
SANBEL-402A	आधुनिकसंस्कृतकाव्यं काव्यशास्त्रञ्च	04	Elective
SANBEL-402B	मातृकासम्पादनकौशलम्	04	Elective
SANBMT-401	लघुशोधप्रबन्धः	08	Master Thesis
SANBIRA-401		04	Intradepartmental Course
	Semester Total	24	
	GRAND TOTAL	96	

F. M. H.B.

(S)m

Richa



	Semester IV GROUP-C (दर्शन-वर्गः)		
SANCCC-401	बौद्धन्यायविमर्शः	04	Core Course
SANCEL-401A	मीमांसा वेदान्तश्व	04	Elective
SANCEL-401B	काश्मीरशैवदर्शनम्	04	Elective
SANCEL-402A	वैष्णवदर्शनम्	04	Elective
SANCEL-402B	वैष्णवागममीमांसा	04	Elective
SANCMT-401	लघुशोधप्रबन्धः	08	Master Thesis
SANCIRA-401	योगदर्शनम्	04	Intradepartmental Course
	Semester Total	24	
	GRAND TOTAL	96	

	Semester IV GROUP-D		
	(पालिप्राकृत-वर्गः)		
SANDCC-401	पालिबुद्धवचनम्	04	Core Course
SANDEL-401A	पलिकाव्यसाहित्यम्	04	Elective
SANDEL-401B	नाट्यप्राकृतम्	04	Elective
SANDEL-402A	प्राकृतकाव्यसाहित्यम्	04	Elective
SANDEL-402B	पालिव्याकरणम्	04	Elective
SANDMT-401	लघ्शोधप्रबन्धः	08	Master Thesis
SANDIRA-401	प्राकृतभाषाकौशलम्	04	Intradepartmental Course
	Semester Total	24	
	GRAND TOTAL	96	

SANA-Sanskrit Veda Group,SANB-Sanskrit Sahitya Group;SANC-Sanskrit Darshan Group; SAND-Sanskrit Pali Prakrit Group;

CC –Core Course ; VC – Value-added course(Credited) ; VNC - Value added course (Non Credited) ; EL –Elective ; IER –Interdepartmental Course ; IRA – Intradepartmental Course

H. ON. BLS

Syling

15.2.21

Department of Sanskrit University Of Lucknow P.G.Programme (M.A.in Sanskrit)

7-COURSE OUTLINES

The M.A. programme is two years fulltime programme and divided into two parts as under. Each part will consist of two Semesters. First part is to be known as Semester-I (24 Credits) and Semester-II (24Credits) and second part is to be known as Semester-III (24Credits) and Semester- IV (24 Credits). The entire programme is designed as per UGC norms adopted by LU in credit system framework of 4 semester duration and for evaluation too, each student must complete 96 credits to qualify for the Masters degree.

Core Course is compulsory course for the MA (Sanskrit) students in various semesters. Department offers five (5) Core courses and one (1) value added (credited) Course in Semester I and six (6) Core courses and one (1) value added (un-credited) course in Semester II, Department offers 04 optional groups covering the specialized fields of Sanskrit studies so that students may choose any one group for these COURSEs according to their area of interest. Each student has to opt the courses from the same group in semester III and IV. There will be two core courses and two elective courses with one summer internship and one inter departmental course in semester third. In semester fourth there will be only one core course two elective courses and one intra departmental course carrying four credits each course and one master thesis of eight (8) credits.

IA. Un HIS

Sulfur poda